
S T A R T E R S M A I N S

SWEET POTATO FRIES  V

STEAKHOUSE FRIES V

SEASONAL VEGETABLES V

GREEN SALAD V 

6.95

5.95

6.00

5.00

 17.50CAESAR SALAD 
Romaine Salad | Ceasar Dressing | Garlic Croutons | Pine Nuts |
Boiled Egg
Add Chicken +6.50 or Shrimp +9.50

SALMON TARTARE H
Dill Crème Fraiche | Herb Oil | Rocket

19.00

26.50

42.00

18.50

24.50

19.50

26.50

TIRAMISU V.
Pistachio Ice Cream | Ladyfinger Crumble 

MOUSSE V 
Vegan Chocolate Orange Ball | Orange
Caramel

DUBAI ICE CREAM V 
Pistachio | Chocolate Drip | Vanilla
Sauce 

SPEKKOEK CAKE V 
Dragonfruit Ice Cream | Exotic
Crumble

BROWNIE V 
Caramel Sauce | Vanilla Ice Cream

V =Vegetarian H = Healthy Choice Please note the kitchen is open until 11:00 PM. Some of our dishes could contain allergens or additives. Please ask our team and we’ll be happy to explain. 

Side Dishes

DessertBEEF CARPACCIO
Truffle Mayonnaise | Pine Nut | Parmesan Cheese

GAMBAS H
Fried Prawns | Chilli Garlic Sauce | Stir-fried Vegetables

COUSCOUS SALAD V H
Salad | Halloumi | Pomegranate Seed | Cilantro

NOMAD BURGER
Beef burger | Cheddar | Breaded onion ring | American Burger
Sauce | Romaine | Tomato | Pickle | Fries

NOMEAT BURGER V
Vegetarian Burger | Mango Chili Sauce | Romaine | Tomato |
Fries

CHICKEN BURGER
Chicken Burger | Mango Chili Sauce | Romaine | Tomato | Fries 

SPARERIBS
Grandma's Coleslaw | Sweet Spicy Sauce with Sesame | Fries

TOURNEDOS H
Chimichurri Sauce | Vegetable Pie | Rosti Potato

NOODLES 
Stir-Fried Vegetables  | Hoisin Sauce 
Add Chicken +6.50 or Shrimp +9.50 

VEGGIE CURRY V H
Vegetarian curry | Sweet Potato | Cauliflower | Naan Bread  |
Chickpeas | Rice

SALMON H
Harissa Salmon | Bulgur | Fine Vegetables | Harissa Sauce

PENNE 
Chorizo ​​Sausages | Tomato | Basil

CHICKEN WRAP
Mexican Chicken Wrap | Guacamole | Creme Fraiche | Kidney
Bean Salad | Rice

P I Z Z A  &  B U R G E R S

AMERICAS EUROPE AFRICA &
 MIDDLE EAST ASIA

19.00

19.00

19.00

26.50

25.50

PIZZA MARGHERITA V
Add Chicken +3.00 or Salmon +3.00 

18.00

34.50

FUFU V
African Tomato Sauce | Cassava | Plantain | Garlic | Tomato

19.50

24.50

12.50

16.00

12.50

12.50

12.50

For beverage pairing, please ask one of our servers,
they will be happy to assist you. 
Enjoy a Chilean Merlot with our tender Tournedos or
a la Chouffe with our flavorful spareribs. With our
NOMAD burger a classic American Bud beer.


